LINEGATE - LM Series
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY CHARGERS/RECTIFIERS
Oil & Gas - Refineries | Petrochemicals
LINEGATE - LM Series
24, 48, 110, 125 & 220 VDC
20 - 900 Amps
KEY DESIGN FEATURES
High Reliability – Redundant Hot Swappable Modules

(Kg)
Heat Loss
(Watts)
Cabinet
Style
Weight
(Kg)
Heat Loss
(Watts)
Cabinet
Style
Weight
(Kg)
Heat Loss
(Watts)
LM1-YY-020 20 - - - - - - H1 207 315
LM1-YY-030 30 - - - H1 207 223 - - -
LM1-YY-040 40 - - - - - - H1 216 605
LM1-YY-050 50 H1 207 169 - - - - - -
LM1-YY-060 60 - - - H1 216 421 J1 238 895
LM1-YY-080 80 - - - J1                  238                619                  K1 279 1185
LM1-YY-100 100 H1 216 313 - -                       K1 288 1475
LM1-YY-120 120 - - - K1 279 817                  K1 297 1765
LM1-YY-150 150 J1 238 457 K1 288 1015 - - -
Cabinet
Style
Weight
(Kg)